
HWS 

HOLY WORLD 

Ref. 

PS-PP 

|-V 

IX-X 

VI-VII 

|XI-X (Sc.) 

PS-V 

IX-X 

HOLY WORLD SCHOOL 

|X-XI| (Comm./Arts) 

VI-VIlII 

XI-XI| 

SENIOR SECONDARY RECOGNIZED & AFFILIATED TO CBSE 
Arjun Park, Ishwar Colony, New Delhi-110043. Ph. : +91-7042744854, 7289909123 

||-V 

PS-PP 

|VI-X 

|X-X| 

X-XN (Sc.) 

PRINC0PAL 

CLASS-WISE FEE STRUCTURE 

Tuition Fee (Monthly) 

HOLY WORLD SCHOOL 
Sr. Sec. Recognized & Afiliated to CBSE 
Near Nangli Metro Station, Pillar No. 69, 

New Delhi-110043 

Annual Fee (Annually) 

|At the time of admission 

2405 

Admission Fee 

2640 

2820 

3630 

4180 

3850 

8040 

12870 

18150 

Smart Class Fee (Monthly) 

19800 

Lab Charges (Monthly) 

140 

285 

425 

450 

220 

200 

Dated. 

MANAGER 

Sr. 

Sec. 

Recognized 

& 

Affiliated 

to 

CBSE 

HOLY WORLD SCHOOL 

New Delhi-110043 

Near 

Nangli 

Metro 

Station, 

Pillar 

No. 

69 
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