

HOLY WORLD SCHOOL

SENIOR SECONDARY RECOGNIZED & AFFILIATED TO CBSE

Arjun Park, Ishwar Colony, New Delhi-110043. Ph.: +91-7042744854, 7289909123

Ref			Dated
	CLASS-WISE	FEE STRUCTURE	
	Tuition Fe	ee (Monthly)	
	PS-PP	2405	*
	I-V	2640	
	VI-VIII	2820	
	IX-X	3630	
	XI-XII (Sc.)	4180	
	XI-XII (Comm./Arts)	3850	
	Annual F	ee (Annually)	
	PS-V	8040	
	VI-VIII	12870	
	IX-X	18150	
	XI-XII	19800	
	Smort Class	- Foo (Monthly)	_

Smart Class Fee (Monthly)

PS-PP	140
I-V	285
VI-X	425
XI-XII	450

Lab Charges (Monthly)

XI-XII (Sc.)	220
--------------	-----

Admission Fee

At the time of admission 200

PRINCIPAL
HOLY WORLD SCHOOL
Sr. Sec. Recognized & Affiliated to CBSE
Near Nangli Metro Station, Pillar No. 69,

New Delhi-110043

HOLY WORLD Stilling of the Sti